



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

WPC No. 827 of 2025

M/S CONCENTRIX DAKSH SERVICE *versus* UNION OF INDIA

Order Sheet

23/04/2026	Mr. Rakesh Kumar Dubey, Counsel for the petitioner through V.C. Noone is appearing on behalf of the respondent-UOI. List the matter in the month of June,2026. sd/- (Amitendra Kishore Prasad) Judge
Vishakha	